el.

Clean & simple ingredients
2R BRI




&, FfImETE
%%fﬁE’JfH%UHX CRRREERE

- | betabel &

l
Clean & 51rnple Iﬂgfed'!m xﬁ‘

‘ ‘ ‘ I e ‘hﬁw

GLUTEN KOSHER
FREE A RREREE PRESERVATIVES
AERE AEBRH v TRADITIONAL

LI & =R




HiEEMFTEK S RrEERK,

BFIR—RFEHAERKERE, BUIREEEAAENERER HRgE

LEVEE%, 5 H, Gaston HE}

TN, ANNTIH German 1L 2016 FAITT, FERAE T Victoria £ Gaston
#H Graciela IL[E 8T, FHAMARFEME,

fti{fIk7A2 Betabel BV EfE, REEZHMILUSR H IR EREDNEILL

B, E—2fABRMATEENES—ZRmA

o

N, BEAmE. AFEEN

Maria Victoria Césperes Rodriguez

BPFTENERISIAZABE], WESEEEE (Gluten-Free) &
BARE (Kosher) 5358, MARBMNESREHEERE SR, T
A E T RIESSRIENATEFHAELS (MSP) WEEXEENE, ik
BE%H ACELU (BRIEILEEERE) 2= URUGUAY
NATURAL - LSQA FAEBIEE,

EARBER, HFIAEEENM BRI RN ERREEEEE.
EmRAEEASELERRERTIR, EREAFARE TR
®F12MEH, EF R EZEASTARE, LR E,

B 2022 &1 B EHLOR, FRFINVERSREE 7 REER
. BAl, EmBERRNESAREET, 2fF, UAEEH
THEZ &R SRR AR B,

7, B AREEHE R B A mhE (Private Label) 13
TEE, THECTEEEHEHTEREMNERESE, T
HFIERmEOEMRE, WRAIRGEE B EHEERETE,




HUMMUS

TRADITIONAL
BREESR

The classic hummus, made in a traditional way is perfect for all types of
savoury food. We recommend it as a substitute for mayonnaise and

spreadable cheeses / & EIMMEREE SR EPAALLE, il S EmPRE
BRTEEE, RFEFSEFEAFETEIIAERREINERE M.

NON

. GMO

@8
bd'abd am e INGREDIENTS / {17

Y BM MR- Chickpeas / [ S, Aquafaba / [EMESIK, Tahini / :Z#%E, Extra Virgin Olive Oil /

EE AR A PERBAE JH, Lemon Juice / #F5,T, Sunflower Oil / Z{E4FH, Fresh Garlic /

4 K, Sea Salt / 7#BEE, Apple Vinegar / 3285 B8, Black Pepper Z2#A#Y, Citric Acid
u (E330) #Z415EL (E330). Allergen: Contains Sesame / B[R | S8 Z

Ry TRADITIONAL NUTRITION FACTS / & &%}

9 Ms;ﬁflﬂﬁ =] J K Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / SR F{HE (205%)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *

Energy Value / 8= 45 kcal = 188 kj 2%
Total Fat / ¥285Hh 33g 6%
Saturated Fat / B3F0AgHf 0.5g 2%
Trans Fat / R TUAERA Og 0
Carbohydrates / fix7kK1t &1 31g 1%
Sugars / & 0649 0
Dietary Fiber / fE Bt 09g 4%
Protein / ERE 169 2%
Sodium / £ 90 mg 4%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% & HNXEEF 2000 X+F 3§ 8400 T& HER, FHEHNXARE
KIEHsEEF KME R ER



HUMMUS

SMOKED PAPRIKA
g —— SEAEATHUEE SR

I\\\

The smoked paprika hummus is perfect for those who like a slightly

sp|C|er touch in their food / JEIEA HEE I EIERESEEMERT

R IR
NON
GMO
INGREDIENTS / Fi{2

e , _ Chickpeas / [EME =, Aquafaba / [EME = 7K, Tahini / Z FkEE, Extra Virgin Olive Oil
o, 4 Clean & simple ingredients N s e s
pr R BARS. / FERAIVERIAE H, Lemon Juice / #1551, Sunflower Oil / Z2{E4F7H, Smoked
5 ‘ Paprika / fEIEAT 47, Sea Salt / 7BE&, Garlic / 4 KFr, Apple Vinegar / S8R AL,

. Black Pepper Z£#A#Y, Citric Acid (E330) #Z45E£ (E330). Allergen: Contains
} Sesame / BHR | FHZM
ey u

Jek Spe SHT LN
Wiy SN"JKF”) lJﬁJJRJ“‘A g NUTRf”CW‘FACTS/éﬁ%ééﬁﬂ-
ll"_'i‘ﬂ — |.|
- FIRAT MY 5 : Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / B AMHE 205)
- - Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *
Energy Value / BE= 45 kcal=188 KJ 2%
Total Fat / #2A5Hh 3.3g 6%
Saturated Fat / 83F1A5HA 059 2%
Trans Fat / iR TUAERA 0g 0%
Carbohydrates / Fik7K 1t &4 31g 1%
Sugars / & 0649 0
Dietary Fiber / BE R it 09g 4%
Protein / EHE 169 2%
Sodium / & 90 mg 4%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% & HNXZEH 2000 X 3 8400 T4 HER., EMEHENXAIEE
R EF KME S EE
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HUMMUS

FRESH GARLIC AND LEMON JUICE
RN IERSS

The garlic and lemon hummus is a variation of the classic hummus
enhancing 2 main ingredients. For those who like lemony food it
can be a delicious dressing / KFZEISEN S S H BRI EE,
2 TMAREERMT. HREEESEKRNAKR, EFNEDLEIE
ERVERER,

-

NON

GMO

INGREDIENTS / 1%

Chickpeas / [EME S, Aquafaba / EBEE K, Tahini / :ZF&EE, Extra Virgin Olive
Oil / Bl FIFEEIE R, Fresh Garlic / K%, Lemon Juice / #1571, Sunflower
Oil / ZIEFFoH, Sea Salt / 7BE&E, Apple Vinegar / Fa5REE, Black Pepper ZHAH,
Citric Acid / #1582 (E330). Allergen: Contains Sesame / B8R | B Z M

NUTRITION FACTS / 2 &EH

Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / BB RHE (205%)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *

Energy Value / BE= 44 kcal=186 kJ 2%
Total Fat / $2f&RA 31g 6%
Saturated Fat / 8341854 04g 2%
Trans Fat / )< ZURERR 0g 0
Carbohydrates / Fix7kK 1t 547 324 1%
Sugars / & 0.6 g 0
Dietary Fiber / BE R it 09g 4%
Protein / ERE 15g 2%
Sodium / 90 mg 4%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% S HNXEEF 2000 KF ¢ 8400 T MiER, EHSHENXAIRE
HIERREERKME R ER
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The black olives hummus is a variation of the classic hummus with a

Mediterranean touch / ZHiBEE O EE2KHMOGREE, R TH
B E K,

NON

GMO

INGREDIENTS / Fi{2

Chickpeas / E¥ S, Aquafaba / TEBE S 7K, Black Olives / Z18(1&, Tahini / 2ZFk
42 Extra Virgin Olive Oil / RFRAIMEEIE R, Sunflower Oil / Z={E4F/H, Lemon
Juice / 181571, Sea Salt / /8ES, Apple Vinegar / 5852 EE, Black Pepper A,
Citric Acid / #1582 (E330). Allergen: Contains Sesame / IBER | B Z

NUTRITION FACTS / ES&E&E#

Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / SRR & (20%)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *

Energy Value / 562 45 kcal=188 Kk 2%
Total Fat / #2A5Hh 31g 5%
Saturated Fat / 89F005H5 04g 2%
Trans Fat / iR TUAERA 0g 0

Carbohydrates / Fik7K1t &4 324 2%
Sugars / ¥& 0.6g 0

Dietary Fiber / & B 0.9 g 4%
Protein / EHE 15g 2%
Sodium / £/ 88 mg 4%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% & HNXZEH 2000 X 3 8400 T4 HIER, EMEHENXAIEE
RZRREEF KME S EE
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PROVENCAL
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HUMMUS

PROVENCAL
T ETREPREE SR

The Provencal hummus, made with fresh parsley is perfect with meat,
specially minced / Z#EEHTRKEE ZRZERFEHEVFRE, @R
FARIERNTEREE, FhlEaHRERA.

NON
RO E

INGREDIENTS / Fi{2

Chickpeas / JEME S, Aquafaba / JEME T 7K, Tahini / :ZFkEE, Extra Virgin Olive Oil / 4
WRATIPEREHE A, Sunflower Oil / Z2{EFF7H, Lemon Juice / #8151, Fresh Garlic / &£ K
Tr, Parsley / BRFT, Sea Salt / /&EE, Apple Vinegar / 585 E&, Black Pepper 2HAHY,
Citric Acid / ¥E15E2 (E330). Allergen: Contains Sesame / BHR | S5 Z Rk

NUTRITION FACTS / ES&E&E#

Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / SR & (205)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *

Energy Value / iE= 44 kcal=186 kI 2%
Total Fat / #2A5Hh 3.2 6%
Saturated Fat / 83F1A5HA 04g 2%
Trans Fat / iR TUAERA 0g 0

Carbohydrates / Fik7K 1t &4 3.2g 1%
Sugars / & 0649 0

Dietary Fiber / BE R it 09g 4%
Protein / EHE 1.5g 2%
Sodium / & 89 mg 4%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% & HNXZEH 2000 A 3 8400 T4 HER, EMEHENXAIEE
R EF KMESEEE
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CHIMICHURRI
SESA-1 L 1§

HUMMUS

CHIMICHURRI
MESREEESE

Chimichurri hummus is a variation of the classic, with just the right

amount of splce / B ERERBRERE S EESKHOBRNEZE, FHIRE

T X FEER L,
NON
GMO
INGREDIENTS / Fi{2

Chickpeas / FEMES, Aquafaba / EME = 7K, Tahini / ZZ FF3E, Extra Virgin Olive Oil / £5#%
FIVEIBAESH, Lemon Juice / #1551, Sunflower Oil / ZAEFF7H, Garlic / 4 K, Sea Salt /
7855, Apple Vinegar / 385R B8, Parsley / BXFr, Oregano / 4%, Red Pepper Flakes / KL}
%, Black Pepper SE&AMY, Citric Acid / ¥215%E2 (E330). Allergen: Contains Sesame / 1&
BR - FBEZM

NUTRITION FACTS / ES&E&E#

Serving size 20g (2 tablespoons) / SRR &E (205)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value *

Energy Value / BE= 47 kcal=197 K/ 2%
Total Fat / #2A5Hh 3.2g 6%
Saturated Fat / 83F1AsHA 04g 2%
Trans Fat / iR TUAERA 0g 0

Carbohydrates / Fik7K1t &4 3.2g 1%
Sugars / & 0649 0

Dietary Fiber / BER it 09g 4%
Protein / EHE 159 2%
Sodium / & 82 mg 3%

*% Daily Values are based on a 2000 kcal or 8400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs. / *% & HNXZEH 2000 X 3 8400 T4 HER, EMEHENXAIEE
RIZRREEF KME S EE
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